

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No : C.R.P. No. 1763 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.08.2025	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr. Narendar Jalli, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. N. Manohar, learned counsel for the respondent Nos. 2 to 6. Mr. G. Malathi, learned counsel for the respondent No.7. Issue fresh notice to respondent No.1. Personal notice is permitted. R-2 to R6 are represented by counsel. List on 02.09.2025. Interim order is extended till then. <u>BRMR,J</u> Skj	