

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No : C.R.P.No.1763 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	02.09.2025	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.Narendar Jalli, learned counsel for the petitioners. Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that notice to respondent No.1 is served and he filed a memo in the Registry. Registry is directed to place the memo by next date. List on 11.09.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till next date of hearing. <u>BRMR,J</u> Dua	