

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1763 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	08.10.2025	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.Narendar Jalli, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr.N.Manohar, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 to 6. Heard learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner in part. For continuation, list this matter on 15.10.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till next date of hearing. BRMR,J fm	